
Thursday, February IIN4 AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.0 Saying it With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rey. 8S. B. R.Corbin
10.20 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Beatrice Tange (Aus-tralia)
11. 0 Melody Trumps
11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 kntertainers Parade
2.30 Classical Music
3.30 A Musical Commentary3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 awe) music (6.15, LON-DON7.0 Consumer Time
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Gentleman Rider’
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 .Radio Stage: "False Fin-gers"8.26 "Itma"’: Tommy Handleywith the BBC Variety Orchestra8.57 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Music by British BandsColdstream Guards Band,"Morning, Noon and Night"Overture (Suppe)9.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.44 Royal Artillery Band,"Warbler’s Serenade" (Perry),"Colours of Liberty" (Bohm9.50 Dennis Noble"Son of Mine" (Wallace)9.53 Royal Marines Band,"The Chase," Post Horn Solo
(Stanley), "Post Horn. Galop"(Koenig)10. 0 Dance music

,10.15 Repetition of Greetings|from the Boys Overseas10.45 Dance music
11, 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Budapest String Quartet, Quar-tet in D Minor, K.421 (Mozart)8.22 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Sonata No, 1 in E Flat (Haydn)8.38 The Adolf Busch ChamberPlayers with Marcel. Moyse(flute), Suite No, 2 in B Minor(Bach
9. O Classical recitals10. O In lighter vein10.30 Close down

5. Op.m. Light orchestral music5.45 Popular hits6. OQ Bands and Ballads6.30 Organ selections6.45 Piano selections7.0 Orchestral and instru-mental music
8. 0 Evening Concert8. 0 Music from the Ballets:"La Boutique Fantasque"9.24 Gems from the Shows9.40 Waltz Time ?

10. 0 Close down2 570 ke. 526m.
(if Parliament Is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
6.15 Breakfast session9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 ulet Interlude10.40 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Harriet Hilliard and
Ozzie Nelson (U.S.A.)

Lampen

11.15 Reserved
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour: Featured
Composers: Symphonic Music
by Mozart and Haydn
3. 0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 103.30 Time signals8.80 Music While You Work4.0 "Grand City"4.15 Variety4.45 Children’s session: "Tommyand the Giant"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 ‘Consumer Time7.18 Book Review ~
7.28107.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm: Sweetmusic and a few laughs7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Salute to Rhythm: Phi)
Green and his Orchestra
8.20 Here’s a Laugh!

8.30 Palace of Varieties: The
Chairman introduces a full bil)of old-fashioned. music, ballads
and the Palace of Varieties Or-
chestra and Chorus. Produced
and conducted by Ernest Long-
Staffe (BBC production)
98. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands
8.40 The 2YA Concert Orches-
tra. Conductor: Leon de Mauny,
Overture, "The Bird Seller"
(Bauckner), Two Pieces by
Ernest Gillet: Menuett "Vous
Dites, Marquise," madrigal, "A
Tes Genous," Valse Militaire,
"The Grenadiers" (Waldteufel),
Suite, "Cities of Romance:
Budapest, Venice, Seville"
(Haydn Wood)
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYSaaa |
5. Op.m. Variety
6. QO Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Griller String Quartet, Quartet in
B Flat (Bliss)
8.32 John Brownlee. (baritone),
"Blow, Blow, Thou WinterWind" (Quilter)8.35 The Van Lancker Piano
Quartet, Unfinished Quartet
Lekeu)
.57 Maggie Teyte (soprano),"On the Sea Shore" (Debussy)8. 0 Male voice harmony
9.15 Music of the Peopie: TheSundown Singers9.27 Variety10. 0 rine concert10.45 down

AWAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Contact!
7,20 ‘Beauvallet’’
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8.0 Our New Serial
Moods
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh!"Lose Empire’?
aPrion. Lights and Sweet
10. o Close down

2\7(3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Recorded music
7.30 Books of the Month: Talk

OOO

WME

8. 0 Recorded Concert9.0 Big Ben Chimes8.1 Concert, continued0. 0 Close down

[AV aerer
> 0, 7.45; 8.45 a.m. London News» O Variety10
fenton
and the Girls They

Sing About9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. 0 Variety6.45 "The Storyman"
6. 0 Musical Miniatures
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After digner music
7.30 For the Bandsman
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Interlude8. "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea’’
8.27 "Strange Harmony": Play
by John Grundy, New Zealandauthor (NBS production)9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Latest on Record
10. 0 Close down

WANE
7. Op.m, Light music7.10 Travellers’ Tales: "In
Ethiopia Now" (BBC _pro-
gramme)8.0 Chamber Music: Laura
Newell (harp) with Stuyvesant
String Quartet, Flute and Clari-
net, Introduction and Allegro
(Ravel)Alfred Cortot (piano), Prelude
Chorale and Fugue, (Franck).8.6 "A Gentleman Rider"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close-down ;

2)J GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 ‘The Mighty -Minnites"7.30 Dug-out Ditties745 Melody8.0 Close down

BVAyaet
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews9. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices_9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: Marie An-toinette
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras11. 0 Light music12. 0 Lunch. music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Some Humour3. 0 Classical hour
4. 0 Kay on the’ Keys (BBCprogramme)4.45 Modern variety4.30 Voices in Harmony4.45 Children’s session5. Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Consumer Time7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Nobody’s Island": Fromthe book by Beatrice Grimshaw8.24 Louis Levy and his Gau-mont British Symphony,Music from the Movies8.30 "The Amazing Adventureof Ernest Bliss": From the bookby E. Phillips Oppenheim8.55 Richard Crean Orchestra,"Autumn Dream" (Joyce)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.30 Van Phillips and his Orch-
estra (BBC production)10. 0 Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.456 Eric Winstone’s Quartet
(BBC production)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LOY Gaetan |5. Op.m. Early evening music6.45 Tea dance
6. 0 Concert time7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Pastoral music8.30 ‘Light opera9. O Incidental musfc
9.30 "Life of Cleopatra"9.45 Ballad time
10. 0 ujiet time
10.30 lose down

PS YZ4 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Morning music
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotional Service42.0 Lunch music (12.15 ana41.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down3.0 Classical programme
. "Everybody’s Scrapbook"Light Variety
These Were PopularFor the Children: "School

of the Air"
¥ Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS45 The Market Report
QO Consumer Time
7A6 "Klondike"
7.30 Accent on Rhythm

:7.45 What «he American Com-
mentators Say .8.0 Music of the Concert
Halls: Overture to "The Bar-
tered Bride" (Smetana), Adagiofor Strings (Barber), Symphony
No. 7 (Beethoven) (U.S.A. pro-

_ gramme)

AP
=0808

8.48 Voices of the Stars
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
8. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.30 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour
10. 0 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: "War
Against Tuberculosis"
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Marie Bremner
(Australia)12. 0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Singers and Strings2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
4.50 "Round the World with
Father Time"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,Suite in G (Bach, arr. Goos-
sens), Minuet in A Major from
Serenade, Op. 11 (Brahms)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Albert Coates and London
Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No, 3 in D Major; Op.29 (Tchaikovski)8.35 Gerhard Husch (baritone),"Home," ."A Little Song,’"Over a Thousand Mountains,"
"Forget-me-nots," "Playful
Bargain" (Kilpinen)
8.43 Jacques Dupont (piano)with F. Ruhlmann and Paris
Symphony Orchestra,
Hungarian Fantasia (Liszt)
8.58 Station notices
_9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Edward German and His
Musio
10, 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition. of Greetingsfrom Boys. Overseas f
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS.
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GNVO
BUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m

5. Aor Variety6.O Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Mighty Minnites"8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity, Fair"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 ‘Forbidden Gold"
9.46 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the music lover
10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILLP

80 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dance orchestras on the
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 "The Family Doctor"7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 The Allen Roth Male Chorus
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You8.30 Billy Mayerl at the Piano8.45 ‘"‘McGlusky the Filibuster"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Organola, presenting LloydThomas
§.40 Dancing time
10. O Close down

Mozart's opera "Don Giovanni" will bepresented in two
parts from 3YA on Sunday, February 4, and Sunday,

February 11.


